)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 06:23:39 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3185 General Bill, By D.C. Waldrop

A Bill to amend Section 11-5-230, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the establishment of a continuing
account under the State Treasurer for the purpose of providing State Matching Disaster Assistance Funds when required by
the federal entity providing the funds, so as to provide that the Disaster Assistance Matching Funds in the account may also be
used to cover those Individual and Family Grant (IFG) Program administrative expenses which exceed the Federal Emergency
Management Agency's (FEMA) administrative expense allowance.

01/12/89
01/12/89
04/19/89
04/20/89
04/25/89
04/27/89
04/27/89

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-22

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-22
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2
Read second time HJ-35

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-210
Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-10

Page 1 of 1



