South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 06:23:39 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3185 General Bill, By D.C. Waldrop

A Bill to amend Section 11-5-230, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the establishment of a continuing account under the State Treasurer for the purpose of providing State Matching Disaster Assistance Funds when required by the federal entity providing the funds, so as to provide that the Disaster Assistance Matching Funds in the account may also be used to cover those Individual and Family Grant (IFG) Program administrative expenses which exceed the Federal Emergency Management Agency's (FEMA) administrative expense allowance.

01/12/89	House	introduced and read first time HJ-22
01/12/89	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-22
04/19/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2
04/20/89	House	Read second time HJ-35
04/25/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-210
04/27/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
04/27/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-10